7:10 am Thu 16 May, 24

2021 Varsity Baseball - game schedule

Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location

Thu 0417972624 3d5pm— |445pm—_ | Varsity Basehallvs-Nerth Seterr—scimmage | JJHS Basebal Flsid——
Fri 04/30/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Arlington Arlington High School

Sat 05/01/2021 12:00 pm 1:30 pm Varsity Baseball at Rye Disbrow Park - Rye

Tue 05/04/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Yorktown JJHS Baseball Field

Thu 05/06/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Somers Somers High School

Sat 05/08/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Brewster JJHS Baseball Field

Mon 05/10/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Mahopac JJHS Baseball Field

Wed 05/12/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Lakeland Lakeland High School

Fri 05/14/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Walter Panas Walter Panas High School
Tue 05/18/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Ossining JJHS Baseball Field

Thu 05/20/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Hendrick Hudson JJHS Baseball Field

Fri 05/21/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Carmel Carmel High School

Sat 05/22/2021 11:00 am 12:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Horace Greeley JJHS Baseball Field

Mon 05/24/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Horace Greeley Horace Greeley High School
Tue 05/25/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Fox Lane JJHS Baseball Field

Wed 05/26/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Fox Lane Fox Lane High School
Thu 05/27/2021 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Varsity Baseball vs Scarsdale JJHS Baseball Field

Tue 06/01/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Byram Hills Byram Hills Hs

Wed 06/02/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Byram Hills JJHS Baseball Field




